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Bring your team

Elevate your team, organization, or social gatherings with our

thoughtfully curated private experiences and team-building activities.

Available at both our Winery and Vineyard locations, these experiences

are designed to inspire connection and create lasting memories. 

TOGETHER
with Cave Spring Vineyard



PRIVATE EXPERIENCES & TEAM BUILDING

VINO PICASSO

90 minutes | 8-24 people | $65.00 per person
Enjoy a fun-filled game of 'Pictionary' with friends or colleagues, paired with
Cave Spring wines and charcuterie from Inn On The Twenty for a delicious,
lighthearted team-building experience.

WINE & BITES

60 minutes | minimum 6 people | $45.00 per person

Experience a symphony of flavours with six of Cave Spring’s top wines paired
with exquisite small bites. From Riesling and Chardonnay to Pinot Noir and
Icewine, this tasting elevates both culinary and sensory pleasures.

UNCORKED VINEYARD

60 minutes | minimum 6 people | $35.00 per person

Start your experience with a glass of CSV sparkling wine as you take in the
breathtaking views of Cave Spring Vineyard. Discover the rich history of our
vineyard, then enjoy a flight of four exclusive wines in a private tasting

CUSTOM EXPERIENCES

Let us curate a custom experience to suit your needs

WINE & CHEESE

60 minutes | minimum 6 people | $45.00 per person
CSV wines paired with locally made artisan cheeses, highlighting terroir and the
winemaking philosophy, featuring a crisp sparkling wine and four exclusive wines
paired with chef-prepared cheeses.



Add a thoughtful gift to your experiences.
Choose from our three thoughtfully curated

packages: Silver, Gold, or Platinum.

You may also choose to create your own
custom gift set by selecting from our wine list

and packaging options.

SELECT
the perfect

SET



PACKAGES
SI

LV
E

R

G
O

LD

PL
A

T
IN

U
MRiesling Dolomite

Cabernet Franc Beamsville
Bench

$50.00 / recipient 
$58.00 value

 Rosé Brut

 Riesling CSV

 Chardonnay CSV

 Pinot Noir Estate

 Cabernet Franc Estate

 Riesling Select Late Harvest

$100.00 / recipient 
$120.00 value

$218.00 / recipient 
$238.00 value

Blanc de Blancs

Riesling Estate

Rosé Niagara Peninsula

Cabernet Franc Dolomite

Packaged in a complimentary Jute Bag. 
Packed in branded box, tied with ribbon.

BOGO tasting voucher included.
Packed in branded box, tied with ribbon.

BOGO tasting voucher included.
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wine list

SPARKLING

Riesling Brut 

Brut Dolomite 

Blanc de Blancs 

Rosé Brut

Blanc de Blancs CSV

$24.95

$29.95

$32.95

$39.95

$49.95

WHITE & ROSÉ
SAVOURY & ACCESSIBLE

Riesling Dry 

Riesling Dolomite

Chardonnay 

Chardonnay Dolomite

Pinot Gris 

Rosé 

Riesling

$16.95

$19.95

$17.95

$19.95

$19.95

$16.95

$16.95

TERROIR DRIVEN & TEXTURAL

Riesling Estate 

Riesling CSV 

Chardonnay Estate

Chardonnay CSV

Chardonnay Musqué

Pinot Gris Estate

Rosé Estate

Gewürztraminer Estate

Riesling Adam Steps

$21.95

$34.95

$21.95

$34.95

$24.95

$27.95

$26.95

$24.95

$26.95

RED
SAVOURY & ACCESSIBLE

Gamay

Pinot Noir 

Cabernet Franc

$18.95

$21.95

$20.95

TERROIR DRIVEN & TEXTURAL

Gamay Estate 

Pinot Noir Dolomite 

Pinot Noir Estate 

Cabernet Franc Dolomite

Cabernet Franc Estate

La Penna

$34.95

$27.95

$39.95

$27.95

$39.95

$54.95

SWEET BY DESIGN

Riesling Select Late Harvest

Riesling Icewine

$27.95

$54.95

BACK VINTAGE

Please inquire about available

back vintage wines.



CONTACT WEBSITE
CAVESPRING.CA

CALL

LOCATION

EMAIL

+1-905-562-3581 EXT 304

3836 MAIN STREET, JORDAN

EVENTS@CAVESPRING.CA

DEE DEE COWAN
DIRECTOR, ON-SITE SALES & MARKETING


