

Bring your team

TOGETHER

with Cave Spring Vineyard







PRIVATE EXPERIENCES & TEAM BUILDING

WINE & BITES

60 minutes | minimum 6 people | \$45.00 per person

Experience a symphony of flavours with six of Cave Spring's top wines paired with exquisite small bites. From Riesling and Chardonnay to Pinot Noir and Icewine, this tasting elevates both culinary and sensory pleasures.

WINE & CHEESE

60 minutes | minimum 6 people | \$45.00 per person

CSV wines paired with locally made artisan cheeses, highlighting terroir and the winemaking philosophy, featuring a crisp sparkling wine and four exclusive wines paired with chef-prepared cheeses.

UNCORKED VINEYARD

60 minutes | minimum 6 people | \$35.00 per person

Start your experience with a glass of CSV sparkling wine as you take in the breathtaking views of Cave Spring Vineyard. Discover the rich history of our vineyard, then enjoy a flight of four exclusive wines in a private tasting

VINO PICASSO

90 minutes | 8-24 people | \$65.00 per person

Enjoy a fun-filled game of 'Pictionary' with friends or colleagues, paired with Cave Spring wines and charcuterie from Inn On The Twenty for a delicious, lighthearted team-building experience.

CUSTOM EXPERIENCES

Let us curate a custom experience to suit your needs



SELECT the perfect SET

Add a thoughtful gift to your experiences. Choose from our three thoughtfully curated packages: Silver, Gold, or Platinum.

You may also choose to create your own custom gift set by selecting from our wine list and packaging options.

SILVER

curated PACKAGES



\$50.00 / recipient

\$58.00 value

- Riesling Dolomite White
- Cabernet Franc Beamsville Bench Red

Packaged in a complimentary Jute Bag.

\$100.00 / recipient

\$120.00 value

- Blanc de Blancs Sparkling
- Riesling Estate White
- Rosé Niagara Peninsula Rosé
- Cabernet Franc Dolomite Red

Packed in branded box, tied with ribbon. BOGO tasting voucher included.

MOZILY

\$218.00 / recipient

\$238.00 value

- Rosé Brut Sparkling Rosé
- Riesling CSV
- Chardonnay CSV White
- Pinot Noir Estate Red
- Cabernet Franc Estate Red
- Riesling Select Late Harvest Sweet

Packed in branded box, tied with ribbon. BOGO tasting voucher included.



wine list

VHITE & ROSÉ	
AVOURY & ACCESSIBLE	

Riesling Dry	\$16.95
Riesling Dolomite	\$19.95
Chardonnay	\$17.95
Chardonnay Dolomite	\$19.95
Pinot Gris	\$19.95
Rosé	\$16.95
Riesling	\$16.95

TERROIR DRIVEN & TEXTURAL

	-
Riesling Estate	\$21.95
Riesling CSV	\$34.95
Chardonnay Estate	\$21.95
Chardonnay CSV	\$34.95
Chardonnay Musqué	\$24.95
Pinot Gris Estate	\$27.95
Rosé Estate	\$26.95
Gewürztraminer Estate	\$24.95
Riesling Adam Steps	\$26.95

RED

SAVOURY & ACCESSIBLE	
Gamay	\$18.95
Pinot Noir	\$21.95
Cabernet Franc	\$20.95

TERROIR DRIVEN & TEXTURAL

Gamay Estate	\$34.95
Pinot Noir Dolomite	\$27.95
Pinot Noir Estate	\$39.95
Cabernet Franc Dolomite	\$27.95
Cabernet Franc Estate	\$39.95
La Penna	\$54.95

SPARKLING

Brut Dolomite \$29.95 Blanc de Blancs \$32.95 Rosé Brut \$39.95 Blanc de Blancs CSV \$49.95	Riesling Brut	\$24.95
Rosé Brut \$39.95	Brut Dolomite	\$29.95
	Blanc de Blancs	\$32.95
Blanc de Blancs CSV \$49.95	Rosé Brut	\$39.95
	Blanc de Blancs CSV	\$49.95

SWEET BY DESIGN

Riesling Select Late Harvest	\$27.95
Riesling Icewine	\$54.95

BACK VINTAGE

Please inquire about available back vintage wines.





DEE DEE COWANDIRECTOR, ON-SITE SALES & MARKETING



CALL +1-905-562-3581 EXT 304



LOCATION3836 MAIN STREET, JORDAN



EMAILEVENTS@CAVESPRING.CA



WEBSITECAVESPRING.CA